

---

## **materiale**

I.D.: 71872978

---

Data publicarii	04.08.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 206,85 RON - 206,85 RON

---

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: Sarma 3 3 kg\*10.84=32.52 Disc de taiere 230 1 buc\*12.60=12.60 Sarma zn 0.29 kg\*7.98=2.31 Silicon universal 1 buc\*21.42=21.42 Var hidratat 2 buc\*15.12=30.24 Carabine 2 buc\*4.11=8.22 Surub lemn 60 buc\*0.42=25.20 Racord flexibil 4 buc\*13.02=52.08 Robinet trecere 3/4 1 buc\*4.20=4.20 Robinet coltar 1 buc\*18.06=18.06

---